1
Absolute Rotary Encoder E6C2-A
The Tough E6C2-A Absolute Rotary
Encoder Provides IP64 Degree of
Protection and Ensures Ease of Use in
Combination with the Programmable
Controller or Cam Positioner.
IP64 (IEC529) for Durability

E6C2-A E6C2-A
2
Ordering Information
Absolute Rotary Encoders
Supply  voltage Output
configuration
Output code Resolution (p/r) Connection
method
Model
12 to 24 VDC NPN open collector
t t
Gray code 256 Connector E6C2-AG5C-Co C o e co ec o
output
G ay code
256, 360, 720, 1,024 Pre-wired E6C2-AG5C
Binary 32, 40
e ed
E6C2-AN5C
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C2-AB5C
PNP open collector
t t
Gray code 256, 360, 720, 1,024 E6C2-AG5Bo e co ec o
output Binary 32, 40 E6C2-AN5B
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C2-AB5B
5 VDC Voltage output Binary 256 E6C2-AN1E
12 VDC
o age ou u a y 56
E6C2-AN2E
Note: 1. When ordering, specify the model number and resolution.
2. The H8PS can be connected to the E6C2-AG5C-C but not to the E6C2-AG5C.
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Refer to page 15 for details.
Item Model
Coupling E69-C08B